Baltic Chain TOUI" 20 14 UCI Europe Tour ME Cat 2.2
20. - 24. August 2014 V stage Viljandi — Tallinn
Distance 851,8 km Distance 179,6 km (672,2 km - 851,8 km)  24.08.2014

Organiser: LITHUANIA - Lietuvos dviraciu sporto federacija, LATVIA - Ritenbrauksanai Latvia, ESTONIA - Eesti Jalgratturite Liit

Final Classification
Average speed of the winner 47,143 km/h

Distance 179,6 km Time of winner 3h48'35"
Place No UCI code Name Team Time/Gap Bonus Penalty
1 92 GER19940708 * BAUHAUS, Phil STG 3h48'35" 10"
2 181 LTU19861026 KRUOPIS, Aidis NTL 0" 6"
3 5 NED19950119 * VAN DER POEL, Mathieu BKP same time 4"
4 193 RUS19901126 BALYKIN, Ivan NTR same time

5 143 EST19930915 * LAAS, Martin VKG same time

6 85 LAT19940818 * NEILANDS, Krists RBD same time

7 162 EST19940811 * NISU, Oskar NTE same time

8 54 NOR19940408 * TRONDSEN, Trond Hakon FRB same time

9 84 LAT19900206 SMIRNOVS, Andris RBD same time

10 101 AUT19850902  FANKHAUSER, Clemens TIR same time

11 171 GER19931228 * BEYER, Maximillian NTG same time

12 161  EST19941022 * NOMMELA, Aksel NTE same time

13 66 RUS19890711 POKIDOV, Maxim TIK same time

14 64 RUS19880205 NIKOLAEV, Sergey TIK same time

15 172 GER19830223 BOMMEL, Henning NTG same time

16 112 KAZ19940127 * ASTAFYEV, Stepan V4E same time

17 4 BEL19940918 * HOEYBERGHS, Daan BKP same time

18 25 POL19900603 PLUCINSKI, Leslek BDC same time

19 22 POL19890527 KIRPSZA, Piotr BDC same time

20 21 POL19930629 * GRONKIEWICZ, Kacper BDC same time

21 156 BLR19950121 * HARAKHAVIK, Uladzimir NTB same time

22 72 UKR19871030 KONONENKO, Mykhaylo KLS same time

23 165 EST19950516 * MAOMA, Silver NTE same time

24 151 BLR19921114 * ZHAROVEN, Mikita NTB same time

25 63 RUS19930504 * STASH, Mamyr TIK same time

26 136 LTU19940612 * VIDEIKA, Airidas TT™ same time

27 53 NOR19941117 * EVENSEN, Henrik FRB same time

28 o1 GER19880330  OELERICH, Jan STG same time

29 114 KAZ19940530 * MARUKHIN, Vitaliy V4E same time

30 132 LTU19950504 * RACIUNAS, Mykolas TT™M 6"

31 192 RUS19910122 ZUBOV, Matvey NTR same time

32 51 NOR19900713  ANGELL SPIKSETH, Elias FRB same time

33 83 BLR19880106  PAPOK, Siarhei RBD same time

34 41 CZE19910526 DLASK, Jindrich EXP same time 20"
35 111 KAZ19870226 SHUSHEMOIN, Alexandr V4E same time

36 62 RUS19920609 * MANAKOV, Viktor TIK same time

37 123 LAT19880707 TRAUTMANIS, Martin RHA same time

38 183 LTU19910428  SAVICKAS, Zydriinas NTL same time 20"
39 196 RUS19891122 BOEYV, Igor NTR 11"

40 104 AUT19910415  WEISS, Martin TIR same time

41 164 EST19930509 * JERET, Timmo NTE 3"

42 195 RUS19890120 POZDNYAKOV, Kirill NTR same time

43 146  EST19900202  PUHM, Reijo VKG 16"

44 152 BLR19950427 * NIDODIROV, Maksim NTB 19"

45 73 UKR19870829  VASYLYUK, Andriy KLS 20"

46 194 RUS19800707 KLIMOV, Sergey NTR 23"

47 166 EST19951203 * KIVISTIK, Gert NTE 24"

48 102 AUT19880804 HRINKOW, Dominik TIR same time

49 71 UKR19861024 BUTS, Vitaliy KLS same time

50 191 RUS19920306 * SAVITCKII, Ivan NTR 26"

51 82 LAT19910318 FLAKSIS, Andzs RBD same time

52 95 GER19920112 * LISS, Lucas STG same time

53 65 RUS19900112 RAZUMOV, Maksim TIK same time

54 116 KAZ19920628 * VOROPAYEV, Taras V4E same time 5"
55 184 LTU19880907 KAUPAS, Gediminas NTL 29"

56 56 NOR19880630  FORBORD, Kristian Engen FRB 32"

57 173 GER19900917  REINHARDT, Theo NTG 34"

58 61 RUS19920415 * KOVSH, Artur TIK 36"

59 142 EST19930612 * PUNTSO, Endrik VKG 38"

60 74 UKR19870331 POLIVODA, Oleksandr KLS same time 4"
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Baltic Chain TOUI" 20 14 UCI Europe Tour ME Cat 2.2
20. - 24. August 2014 V stage Viljandi — Tallinn
Distance 851,8 km Distance 179,6 km (672,2 km - 851,8 km)  24.08.2014
Organiser: LITHUANIA - Lietuvos dviraciu sporto federacija, LATVIA - Ritenbrauksanai Latvia, ESTONIA - Eesti Jalgratturite Liit

Final Classification

61 1 GER19871119  WALSLEBEN, Philipp BKP 1'04"
62 2 NED19920615 * VAN DER POEL, David BKP same time
63 3 CZE19900717 PETRUS, Lubomir BKP same time
64 96 GER19820218  EICHLER, Markus STG 1'06"
65 93 GER19940306 * POLITT, Nils STG same time
66 76 UKR19850424 LAGKUTI, Sergiy KLS 1'09"
67 75 UKR19820313 KOSTYUK, Denys KLS same time
68 134 IRL19820120 SHERLOCK, Ryan TTM same time
69 163 EST19931214 * TARVIS, Peeter NTE 1'19"
70 113 KAZ19940613 * PROLUBNIKOV, Kirill V4E same time
71 153 BLR19940426 * DUBOUSKI, Uladzislau NTB same time
72 185 LTU19820401 KAUPAS, Vytautas NTL 1'39" 20"
73 186 LTU19900720 DZERVUS, Darijus NTL 1'41" 8"
74 14 LAT19920612 * SERGIS, Kaspars ALB 1'43"
75 141 EST19930703 * RAIM, Mihkel VKG 2'07"
76 175 GER19920929 * THIELE, Kersten NTG 2'10"
77 122 EST19880106 SCHULTZ, Silver RHA 2'17" 1"
78 154 BLR19851113 LISOUSKI, Aliaksandr NTB 3'59"
79 35 SVK19941031 * VANCO, Jakub CKB same time
80 103 AUT19950121 * WACHTER, Alexander TIR 5'31"
81 105 AUT19950304 * SCHIPFLINGER, Florian TIR same time
82 43 POL19950909 * PIOTROWSKI, Bartosz EXP same time
83 94 GER19900915  KOEP, Thomas STG same time
84 126  FRA19840520 BRUN, Xavier RHA same time
85 34 SVK19850917 BATORA, Lukas CKB 5'35"
86 33 SVK19871217  PALCAK, Jozef CKB same time
87 86 LAT19920626 * VOSEKALNS, Andris RBD 5'38"
88 174 GER19931015 * SCHAFFNER, Moritz NTG 5'39"
89 44 CZE19940409 * URBASEK, Jan EXP 5'45"
90 145 EST19950417 * KALF, Steven VKG 7'24"
91 135 LTU19760523 VILENISKIS, Deividas TT™M 8'45"
92 182 LTU19930907 * SISKEVICIUS, Paulius NTL same time
93 106 AUT19940127 * SCHULTUS, Patric TIR 8'46"
Abandoned

6 BEL19911230 BOSMANS, Wietse BKP

125 FRA19890623 BONNET, Guillaume RHA

131 1TU19921008 * PECIULIS, Andrius TT™
Not started

11 LAT19911119  BOGDANOVICS, Maris ALB

121 EST19860424  OOLO, Kristjan RHA

124 EST19930511 * NEEMELA, Kristian RHA
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Baltic Chain TOUI" 20 14 UCI Europe Tour ME Cat 2.2
20. - 24. August 2014 V stage Viljandi — Tallinn

Distance 851,8 km Distance 179,6 km (672,2 km - 851,8 km)  24.08.2014
Organiser: LITHUANIA - Lietuvos dviraciu sporto federacija, LATVIA - Ritenbrauksanai Latvia, ESTONIA - Eesti Jalgratturite Liit
Final Classification

Penalties:

Rider No 41 (Jindrich DLASK, CZE19910526, EXP) - UCI CR 12.1.040 p.19.2.2 - Pacing - penalty 20 sek + Fine
50CHF

Rider No 183 (2ydrt‘mas SAVICKAS, LTU19910428, NTL) - UCI CR 12.1.040 p.19.2.2 - Pacing - penalty 20 sek +
Fine 50CHF

Rider No 185 (Vytautas KAUPAS, LTU19820401, NTL) - UCI CR 12.1.040 p.19.2.2 - Pacing - penalty 20 sek +
Fine 50CHF

Team Manager DRBOHLAYV, FrantiSek (CZE19640318, EXPERIMENT 23) - UCI CR 19.2.2 - Pacing for some time -
Fine 100 CHF

Team Manager KASPUTIS, Artidras (LTU19670226, NATIONAL TEAM LITHUANIA) - UCI CR 19.2.2 - Pacing for
some time - Fine 100 CHF

* MU Rider

Number of not started: 3 Number of riders after time limit: 0 Number of disqualified: 0

Number of starters: 96 Number of abandoned: 3 Number remaining: 93

Finishing judge

» P
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Baltic Chain TOUI" 20 14 UCI Europe Tour ME Cat 2.2
20. - 24. August 2014 V stage Viljandi — Tallinn

Distance 851,8 km Distance 179,6 km (672,2 km - 851,8 km)  24.08.2014
Organiser: LITHUANIA - Lietuvos dviraciu sporto federacija, LATVIA - Ritenbrauksanai Latvia, ESTONIA - Eesti Jalgratturite Liit

Young Rider - Stage Classification
Average speed of the winner 47,143 km/h

Distance 179,6 km Time of winner 3h48'35"
Place No UCI code Name Team Time/Gap Bonus Penalty
1 92 GER19940708 BAUHAUS, Phil STG 3h48'35" 10"
2 5 NED19950119 VAN DER POEL, Mathieu BKP o" 4"
3 143 EST19930915 LAAS, Martin VKG same time
4 85 LAT19940818 NEILANDS, Krists RBD same time
5 162 EST19940811 NISU, Oskar NTE same time
6 54 NOR19940408  TRONDSEN, Trond Hakon FRB same time
1 171 GER19931228 BEYER, Maximillian NTG same time
8 161 EST19941022 NOMMELA, Aksel NTE same time
9 112 KAZ19940127 ASTAFYEV, Stepan VA4E same time
10 4 BEL19940918 HOEYBERGHS, Daan BKP same time
11 21 POL19930629 GRONKIEWICZ, Kacper BDC same time
12 156 BLR19950121 HARAKHAVIK, Uladzimir NTB same time
13 165 EST19950516 MAOMA, Silver NTE same time
14 151 BLR19921114 ZHAROVEN, Mikita NTB same time
15 63 RUS19930504 STASH, Mamyr TIK same time
16 136 LTU19940612 VIDEIKA, Airidas TTM same time
17 53 NOR19941117 EVENSEN, Henrik FRB same time
18 114 KAZ19940530 MARUKHIN, Vitaliy V4E same time
19 132 LTU19950504 RACIONAS, Mykolas TT™ 6"
20 62 RUS19920609 MANAKOV, Viktor TIK same time
21 164 EST19930509 JERET, Timmo NTE 13"
22 152 BLR19950427 NIDODIROV, Maksim NTB 19"
23 166 EST19951203 KIVISTIK, Gert NTE 24"
24 191 RUS19920306 SAVITCKII, Ivan NTR 26"
25 95 GER19920112 LISS, Lucas STG same time
26 116 KAZ19920628 VOROPAYEV, Taras V4E same time 5"
27 61 RUS19920415 KOVSH, Artur TIK 36"
28 142 EST19930612 PUNTSO, Endrik VKG 38"
29 2 NED19920615 VAN DER POEL, David BKP 1'04"
30 93 GER19940306 POLITT, Nils STG 1'06"
31 163 EST19931214 TARVIS, Peeter NTE 1'19"
32 113 KAZ19940613  PROLUBNIKOV, Kirill V4E same time
33 153 BLR19940426  DUBOUSKI, Uladzislau NTB same time
34 14 LAT19920612 SERGIS, Kaspars ALB 1'43"
35 141 EST19930703 RAIM, Mihkel VKG 2'07"
36 175 GER19920929  THIELE, Kersten NTG 2'10"
37 35 SVK19941031 VANCO, Jakub CKB 3'59"
38 103 AUT19950121  WACHTER, Alexander TIR 5'31"
39 105 AUT19950304  SCHIPFLINGER, Florian TIR same time
40 43 POL19950909 PIOTROWSKI, Bartosz EXP same time
41 86 LAT19920626 VOSEKALNS, Andris RBD 5'38"
42 174 GER19931015  SCHAFFNER, Moritz NTG 5'39"
43 44 CZE19940409 URBASEK, Jan EXP 5'45"
44 145 EST19950417 KALF, Steven VKG 7'24"
45 182 LTU19930907 SISKEVICIUS, Paulius NTL 8'45"
46 106 AUT19940127  SCHULTUS, Patric TIR 8'46"
Abandoned

131 LTU19921008  PECIULIS, Andrius TT™
Not started

124 EST19930511 NEEMELA, Kristian RHA
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Baltic Chain Tour 2014

20. - 24. August 2014
Distance 851,8 km

UCI Europe Tour ME Cat 2.2

V stage Viljandi — Tallinn
Distance 179,6 km (672,2 km - 851,8 km)
Organiser: LITHUANIA - Lietuvos dviraciu sporto federacija, LATVIA - RitenbraukSanai Latvia, ESTONIA - Eesti Jalgratturite Liit

Teams - Stage Classification

Place
1 NTE NATIONAL TEAM ESTONIA
7 162 NISU Oskar
12 161 NOMMELA Aksel
23 165 MAOMA Silver
2 TIK ITERA - KATUSHA
13 66 POKIDOV Maxim
14 64 NIKOLAEV Sergey
25 63 STASH Mamyr
3 BDC BDC MARCPOL
18 25 PLUCINSKI Leslek
19 22 KIRPSZA Piotr
20 21 GRONKIEWICZ Kacper
4 RBD RIETUMU - DELFIN
6 85 NEILANDS Krists
9 84 SMIRNOVS Andris
33 83 PAPOK Siarhei
5 FRB FR@GY-BIANCHI
8 54 TRONDSEN Trond Hakon
27 53 EVENSEN Henrik
32 51 ANGELL SPIKSETH Elias
6 V4E VINO 4EVER
16 112 ASTAFYEV Stepan
29 114 MARUKHIN Vitaliy
35 111 SHUSHEMOIN Alexandr
7 NTR NATIONAL TEAM RUSSIA
4 193 BALYKIN Ivan
31 192 ZUBOV Matvey
39 196 BOEV Igor
8 NTB NATIONAL TEAM BELARUS
21 156 HARAKHAVIK Uladzimir
24 151 ZHAROVEN Mikita
44 152 NIDODIROV Maksim
9 STG TEAM STOLTING
1 92 BAUHAUS Phil
28 91 OELERICH Jan
52 95 LISS Lucas
10 NTG NATIONAL TEAM GERMANY
11 171 BEYER Maximillian
15 172 BOMMEL Henning
57 173 REINHARDT Theo
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Time/Gap

11h25'45"
3h48'35"
3h48'35"
3h48'35"

same time
3h48'35"
3h48'35"
3h48'35"

same time
3h48'35"
3h48'35"
3h48'35"

6"
3h48'35"
3h48'35"
3h48'41"

6"
3h48'35"
3h48'35"
3h48'41"

6"
3h48'35"
3h48'35"
3h48'41"

17"
3h48'35"
3h48'41"
3h48'46"

19"
3h48'35"
3h48'35"
3h48'54"

26"
3h48'35"
3h48'35"
3h49'01"

34"
3h48'35"
3h48'35"
3h49'09"

15:21

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Place

NTL

TIR

KLS

VKG

BKP

TTM

EXP

CKB

NATIONAL TEAM LITHUANIA

2 181 KRUOPIS Aidis
38 183 SAVICKAS Zydrianas
55 184 KAUPAS Gediminas

TIROL CYCLING TEAM

10 101 FANKHAUSER Clemens
40 104 WEISS Martin
48 102 HRINKOW Dominik

KOLSS CYCLING TEAM

22 72 KONONENKO Mykhaylo
45 73 VASYLYUK Andriy
49 71 BUTS Vitaliy

REGIONAL TEAM SAAREMAA

5 143 LAAS Martin

43 146 PUHM Reijo

59 142 PUNTSO Endrik

BKCP - POWERPLUS

3 5 VAN DER POEL Mathieu
17 4 HOEYBERGHS Daan

61 1 WALSLEBEN Philipp

TOP TEAM

26 136 VIDEIKA Airidas
30 132 RACIUNAS Mykolas
68 134 SHERLOCK Ryan

E. C ST ETIENNE - LOIRE
37 123 TRAUTMANIS Martin
77 122 SCHULTZ Silver

84 126 BRUN Xavier

EXPERIMENT 23

34 41 DLASK Jindrich
82 43 PIOTROWSKI Bartosz
89 44 URBASEK Jan

CK BANSKA BYSTRICA

79 35 VANCO Jakub
85 34 BATORA Lukas
86 33 PALCAK Jozef

24.08.2014

Time/Gap

35"
3h48'35"
3h48'41"
3h49'04"

35"
3h48'35"
3h48'46"
3h48'59"

a4
3h48'35"
3h48'55"
3h48'59"

54"
3h48'35"
3h48'51"
3h49'13"

1'04"
3h48'35"
3h48'35"
3h49'39"

1'15"
3h48'35"
3h48'41"
3h49'44"

7'54"
3h48'41"
3h50'52"
3h54'06"

11'22"
3h48'41"
3h54'06"
3h54'20"

15'09"
3h52'34"
3h54'10"
3h54'10"
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Baltic Chain TOUI" 20 14 UCI Europe Tour ME Cat 2.2
20. - 24. August 2014 V stage Viljandi — Tallinn

Distance 851,8 km Distance 179,6 km (672,2 km - 851,8 km)  24.08.2014
Organiser: LITHUANIA - Lietuvos dviraciu sporto federacija, LATVIA - Ritenbrauksanai Latvia, ESTONIA - Eesti Jalgratturite Liit

Sprint - Stage Classification Most active rider - General Classification

1. intermediate sprint 1 5 VAN DER POEL, Mathieu BKP 26

2 72  KONONENKO, Mykhaylo KLS 21

1 116 VOROPAYEV, Taras V4E 3 3 181 KRUOPIS Aidii's v NTL, 17

2 186 DZERVUS, Darijus NTL 2 4 193 BALYKIN’ Ivan NTR 15

. ’

3 122 SCHULTZ, Silver RHA 1 5 101 FANKHAUSER, Clemens TIR 12

. . . 6 104 WEISS, Martin TIR 12

2. intermediate sprint 7 92  BAUHAUS, Phil sTG 10

1 186 DZERVUS, Darijus NTL 3 8 1 WALSLEBEN, Philipp BKP 10

2 74 POLIVODA, Oleksandr KLS 2 9 143 LI}AS, Martin VKG 8

3 116 VOROPAYEV, Taras V4E 1 10 186 DZERVUS, Darijus NTL 8

11 63 STASH, Mamyr TIK 6

3. intermediate sprint 12 85 NEILANDS, Krists RBD 6

. 13 116 VOROPAYEV, Taras V4E 5

1 186 DZERVUS, Darijus NTL 3 14 73  VASYLYUK, Andriy KLS 5

2 74 POLIVODA, Oleksandr KLS 2 15 96 EICHLER, Markus STG 4

3 116 VOROPAYEV, Taras VAE 1 16 74 POLIVODA, Oleksandr KLS 4

.. 17 156 HARAKHAVIK, Uladzimir NTB 4

Finish 18 2 VAN DER POEL, David BKP 4
19 173 HARD NT

1 92  BAUHAUS, Phil SIG 10 5o 83 ?ﬁ;gK s?’ :h‘,” RBE 3

2 181 KRUOPIS, Aidis NTL 6 21 163 tARVIS ;artel - ;

3 5 VAN DER POEL, Mathieu BKP 4 , reeter

22 111 SHUSHEMOIN, Alexandr V4E 1

23 122 SCHULTZ, Silver RHA 1

24 184 KAUPAS, Gediminas NTL 1

Climb - General Classification

1 156 HARAKHAVIK, Uladzimir NTB 3
2 181 KRUOPIS, Aidis NTL 3
3 1 WALSLEBEN, Philipp BKP 3
4 193 BALYKIN, Ivan NTR 3
5 164 WEISS, Martin TIR 2
6 173 REINHARDT, Theo NTG 1
7 111 SHUSHEMOIN, Alexandr V4E 1
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UCI Europe Tour ME Cat 2.2

Baltic Chain Tour 2014

20. - 24. August 2014 V stage Viljandi — Tallinn

Distance 851,8 km Distance 179,6 km (672,2 km - 851,8 km)  24.08.2014
Organiser: LITHUANIA - Lietuvos dviraciu sporto federacija, LATVIA - Ritenbrauksanai Latvia, ESTONIA - Eesti Jalgratturite Liit

General Classification

Overall distance 851,8 km
Average speed of the winner 45,759 km/h
Time of winner 18h36'54"

Place No UCI code Name Team Time/Gap
1 5 NED19950119 VAN DER POEL, Mathieu BKP 18h36'54"
2 101 AUT19850902 FANKHAUSER, Clemens TIR 24"
3 72 UKR19871030 KONONENKO, Mykhaylo KLS 39"
4 143 EST19930915 LAAS, Martin VKG 49"
5 66 RUS19890711 POKIDOV, Maxim TIK 56"
6 91 GER19880330 OELERICH, Jan STG 57"
7 183 LTU19910428 SAVICKAS, Zydrinas NTL 1'19"
8 192 RUS19910122 ZUBOV, Matvey NTR 1'27"
9 22 POL19890527 KIRPSZA, Piotr BDC 2'11"
10 73 UKR19870829 VASYLYUK, Andriy KLS 2'34"
11 74 UKR19870331 POLIVODA, Oleksandr KLS 3'01"
12 116 KAZ19920628 VOROPAYEV, Taras V4E 3'09"
13 86 LAT19920626 VOSEKALNS, Andris RBD 7'16"
14 92 GER19940708 BAUHAUS, Phil STG 16'14"
15 112 KAZ19940127 ASTAFYEV, Stepan V4E 16'24"
16 4 BEL19940918 HOEYBERGHS, Daan BKP same time
17 63 RUS19930504 STASH, Mamyr TIK 16'30"
18 16l EST19941022 NOMMELA, Aksel NTE 16'31"
19 151 BLR19921114 ZHAROVEN, Mikita NTB 16'43"
20 195 RUS19890120 POZDNYAKOV, Kirill NTR 17'07"
21 156 BLR19950121 HARAKHAVIK, Uladzimir NTB 17'15"
22 54 NOR19940408 TRONDSEN, Trond Hakon FRB 17'28"
23 114 KAZ19940530 MARUKHIN, Vitaliy V4E 17'43"
24 162 EST19940811 NISU, Oskar NTE 17'48"
25 196 RUS19891122 BOEV, Igor NTR same time
26 64 RUS19880205 NIKOLAEV, Sergey TIK 18'00"
27 164 EST19930509 JERET, Timmo NTE same time
28 165 EST19950516 MAOMA, Silver NTE 18'02"
29 85 LAT19940818 NEILANDS, Krists RBD 18'15"
30 123 LAT19880707 TRAUTMANIS, Martin RHA 18'21"
31 51 NOR19900713 ANGELL SPIKSETH, Elias FRB 18'27"
32 25 POL19900603 PLUCINSKI, Leslek BDC 18'37"
33 3 CZE19900717 PETRUS, Lubomir BKP 19'04"
34 104 AUT19910415 WEISS, Martin TIR 19'06"
35 75 UKR19820313 KOSTYUK, Denys KLS 19'15"
36 71 UKR19861024 BUTS, Vitaliy KLS 19'35"
37 132 LTU19950504 RACIONAS, Mykolas TT™ 19'42"
38 93 GER19940306 POLITT, Nils STG 19'48"
39 181 LTU19861026 KRUOPIS, Aidis NTL 20'08"
40 171 GER19931228 BEYER, Maximillian NTG 20'28"
41 76 UKR19850424 LAGKUTI, Sergiy KLS 20'34"
42 194 RUS19800707 KLIMOV, Sergey NTR 20'38"
43 14 LAT19920612 SERGIS, Kaspars ALB 20'41"
44 96 GER19820218 EICHLER, Markus STG 20'53"
45 142 EST19930612 PUNTSO, Endrik VKG 20'57"
46 84 LAT19900206 SMIRNOVS, Andris RBD 20'59"
47 102 AUT 19880804 HRINKOW, Dominik TIR 21'17"
48 53 NOR19941117 EVENSEN, Henrik FRB 21'34"
49 173 GER19900917 REINHARDT, Theo NTG 21'35"
50 21 POL19930629 GRONKIEWICZ, Kacper BDC 21'44"
51 153 BLR19940426 DUBOUSKI, Uladzislau NTB 21'53"
52 175 GER19920929 THIELE, Kersten NTG 22'04"
53 136 LTU19940612 VIDEIKA, Airidas TT™ 22'05"
54 146 EST19900202 PUHM, Reijo VKG 22'08"
»
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Baltic Chain Tour 2014

20. - 24. August 2014

Distance 851,8 km

Distance 179,6 km (672,2 km - 851,8 km)

UCI Europe Tour ME Cat 2.2
V stage Viljandi — Tallinn

24.08.2014

Organiser: LITHUANIA - Lietuvos dviraciu sporto federacija, LATVIA - Ritenbrauksanai Latvia, ESTONIA - Eesti Jalgratturite Liit

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

Finishing judge
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111
191
95
141
83
65
122
103
172
94
193
105
152
41
185
82
174
166
134
56
184

62
163
43
34
35
145
135
61
33
113
154
186
126
106
182
44

GER19871119
KAZ19870226
RUS19920306
GER19920112
EST19930703

BLR19880106
RUS19900112
EST19880106

AUT19950121
GER19830223
GER19900915
RUS19901126
AUT19950304
BLR19950427
CZE19910526
LTU19820401

LAT19910318
GER19931015
EST19951203

IRL19820120

NOR19880630
LTU19880907
NED19920615
RUS19920609
EST19931214

POL19950909
SVK19850917
SVK19941031

EST19950417

LTU19760523
RUS19920415
SVK19871217
KAZ19940613
BLR19851113

LTU19900720
FRA19840520
AUT19940127
LTU19930907
CZE19940409

24. august

General Classification

WALSLEBEN, Philipp
SHUSHEMOIN, Alexandr
SAVITCKII, Ivan

LISS, Lucas

RAIM, Mihkel

PAPOK, Siarhei
RAZUMOV, Maksim
SCHULTZ, Silver
WACHTER, Alexander
BOMMEL, Henning
KOEP, Thomas
BALYKIN, lvan
SCHIPFLINGER, Florian
NIDODIROV, Maksim
DLASK, Jindrich
KAUPAS, Vytautas
FLAKSIS, Andzs
SCHAFFNER, Moritz
KIVISTIK, Gert
SHERLOCK, Ryan
FORBORD, Kristian Engen
KAUPAS, Gediminas
VAN DER POEL, David
MANAKOV, Viktor
TARVIS, Peeter
PIOTROWSKI, Bartosz
BATORA, Lukas
VANCO, Jakub

KALF, Steven
VILENISKIS, Deividas
KOVSH, Artur
PALCAK, Jozef
PROLUBNIKOV, Kirill
LISOUSKI, Aliaksandr
DZERVUS, Darijus
BRUN, Xavier
SCHULTUS, Patric
SISKEVICIUS, Paulius
URBASEK, Jan

MU Rider

15:21

BKP 22'14"
V4E 22'17"
NTR 22'31"
STG 22'44"
VKG 22'58"
RBD 23'09"
TIK same time

RHA 25'46"
TIR 26'07"
NTG same time

STG 27'07"
NTR 27'27"
TIR 27'57"
NTB 28'22"
EXP 28'29"
NTL 28'32"
RBD 29'14"
NTG 30'08"
NTE 30'22"
TT™ 30'26"
FRB 30'32"
NTL 30'35"
BKP 31'37"
TIK 32'30"
NTE 34'43"
EXP 35'11"
CKB 37'20"
CKB 38'52"
VKG 39'24"
TT™ 43'00"
TIK 43'24"
CKB 43'56"
V4E 44'58"
NTB 45'01"
NTL 45'13"
RHA 48'04"
TIR 48'46"
NTL 50'52"
EXP 54'46"

»
Designed and printed by éﬁm

C http://www.abckompuuter.ee



UCI Europe Tour ME Cat 2.2

Baltic Chain Tour 2014

20. - 24. August 2014 V stage Viljandi — Tallinn

Distance 851,8 km Distance 179,6 km (672,2 km - 851,8 km)  24.08.2014
Organiser: LITHUANIA - Lietuvos dviraciu sporto federacija, LATVIA - Ritenbrauksanai Latvia, ESTONIA - Eesti Jalgratturite Liit

Young Rider - General Classification

Overall distance 851,8 km
Average speed of the winner 45,759 km/h
Time of winner 18h36'54"

Place No UCI code Name Team Time/Gap
1 5 NED19950119 VAN DER POEL, Mathieu BKP 18h36'54"
2 143 EST19930915 LAAS, Martin VKG 49"
3 116 KAZ19920628 VOROPAYEYV, Taras V4E 3'09"
4 86 LAT19920626 VOSEKALNS, Andris RBD 7'16"
5 92 GER19940708 BAUHAUS, Phil STG 16'14"
6 112 KAZ19940127 ASTAFYEV, Stepan V4E 16'24"
7 4 BEL19940918 HOEYBERGHS, Daan BKP same time
8 63 RUS19930504 STASH, Mamyr TIK 16'30"
9 lel EST19941022 NOMMELA, Aksel NTE 16'31"
10 151 BLR19921114 ZHAROVEN, Mikita NTB 16'43"
11 156 BLR19950121 HARAKHAVIK, Uladzimir NTB 17'15"
12 54 NOR19940408 TRONDSEN, Trond Hakon FRB 17'28"
13 114 KAZ19940530 MARUKHIN, Vitaliy V4E 17'43"
14 162 EST19940811 NISU, Oskar NTE 17'48"
15 164 EST19930509 JERET, Timmo NTE 18'00"
16 165 EST19950516 MAOMA, Silver NTE 18'02"
17 85 LAT19940818 NEILANDS, Krists RBD 18'15"
18 132 LTU19950504 RA(fIUNAS, Mykolas TT™ 19'42"
19 93 GER19940306 POLITT, Nils STG 19'48"
20 171 GER19931228 BEYER, Maximillian NTG 20'28"
21 14 LAT19920612 SERGIS, Kaspars ALB 20'41"
22 142 EST19930612 PUNTSO, Endrik VKG 20'57"
23 53 NOR19941117 EVENSEN, Henrik FRB 21'34"
24 21 POL19930629 GRONKIEWICZ, Kacper BDC 21'44"
25 153 BLR19940426 DUBOUSKI, Uladzislau NTB 21'53"
26 175 GER19920929 THIELE, Kersten NTG 22'04"
27 136 LTU19940612 VIDEIKA, Airidas TT™ 22'05"
28 191 RUS19920306 SAVITCKII, Ivan NTR 22'31"
29 95 GER19920112 LISS, Lucas STG 22'44"
30 141 EST19930703 RAIM, Mihkel VKG 22'58"
31 103 AUT19950121 WACHTER, Alexander TIR 26'07"
32 105 AUT19950304 SCHIPFLINGER, Florian TIR 27'57"
33 152 BLR19950427 NIDODIROV, Maksim NTB 28'22"
34 174 GER19931015 SCHAFFNER, Moritz NTG 30'08"
35 166 EST19951203 KIVISTIK, Gert NTE 30'22"
36 2 NED19920615 VAN DER POEL, David BKP 31'37"
37 62 RUS19920609 MANAKOV, Viktor TIK 32'30"
38 163 EST19931214 TARVIS, Peeter NTE 34'43"
39 43 POL19950909 PIOTROWSKI, Bartosz EXP 35'11"
40 35 SVK19941031 VANCO, Jakub CKB 38'52"
41 145 EST19950417 KALF, Steven VKG 39'24"
42 61 RUS19920415 KOVSH, Artur TIK 43'24"
43 113 KAZ19940613 PROLUBNIKOV, Kirill V4E 44'58"
44 106 AUT19940127 SCHULTUS, Patric TIR 48'46"
45 182 LTU19930907 SISKEVICIUS, Paulius NTL 50'52"
46 44 CZE19940409 URBA§EK, Jan EXP 54'46"
»
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Baltic Chain Tour 2014
20. - 24. August 2014

Distance 851,8 km
Organiser: LITHUANIA - Lietuvos dviraciu sporto federacija, LATVIA - Ritenbrauksanai Latvia, ESTONIA - Eesti Jalgratturite Liit

Place Team

0 N O U A W N =

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

KLS  KOLSS CYCLING TEAM
BKP BKCP - POWERPLUS
NTR NATIONAL TEAM RUSSIA
TIK  ITERA - KATUSHA
STG TEAM STOLTING
V4E  VINO 4EVER
RBD RIETUMU - DELFIN
BDC BDC MARCPOL
TIR  TIROL CYCLING TEAM
VKG REGIONAL TEAM SAAREMAA
NTL NATIONAL TEAM LITHUANIA
NTE NATIONAL TEAM ESTONIA
NTB NATIONAL TEAM BELARUS
FRB  FR@Y-BIANCHI
NTG NATIONAL TEAM GERMANY
RHA E. C. ST ETIENNE - LOIRE
TTM TOP TEAM
EXP EXPERIMENT 23
CKB CK BANSKA BYSTRICA
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Distance 179,6 km (672,2 km - 851,8 km)

UCI Europe Tour ME Cat 2.2

V stage Viljandi — Tallinn

Teams - General Classification

Stage 1

11h33'19"
12h04'09"
12h04'26"
12h04'25"
12h04'22"
12h04'22"
12h04'22"
12h04'22"
12h04'09"
12h04'22"
12h04'22"
12h19'45"
12h19'45"
12h19'45"
12h19'45"
12h19'45"
12h19'45"
12h19'45"
12h26'01"

24, august  15:21

Stage 2

10h10'32"
10h09'15"
10h09'10"
10h09'15"
10h09'23"
10h09'19"
10h09'23"
10h10'13"
10h09'06"
10h10'17"
10h10'59"
10h09'47"
10h09'45"
10h09'19"
10h13'34"
10h10'31"
10h11'46"
10h13'49"
10h12'44"

Stage 3

11h20'37"
11h20'30"
11h20'35"
11h20'30"
11h21'06"
11h22'18"
11h23'33"
11h22'18"
11h21'34"
11h22'49"
11h27'07"
11h20'30"
11h21'31"
11h23'10"
11h23'15"
11h23'33"
11h33'49"
11h54'08"
11h54'12"

Stage 4

11h25'33"
11h23'57"
11h25'26"
11h26'19"
11h25'31"
11h25'25"
11h25'40"
11h26'33"
11h29'07"
11h28'20"
11h30'17"
11h26'07"
11h25'45"
11h27'55"
11h28'33"
11h30'56"
11h26'51"
11h43'59"
11h35'10"

Stage 5

11h26'29"
11h26'49"
11h26'02"
11h25'45"
11h26'11"
11h25'51"
11h25'51"
11h25'45"
11h26'20"
11h26'39"
11h26'20"
11h25'45"
11h26'04"
11h25'51"
11h26'19"
11h33'39"
11h27°'00"
11h37'07"
11h40'54"

24.08.2014

Time/Gap

55h56'30"
28'10"
29'09"
29'44"
30'03"
30'45"
32'19"
32'41"
33'46"
35'57"
42'35"
45'24"
46'20"
49'30"
54'56"
1h01'54"
1h02'41"
1h52'18"
1h52'31"
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Baltic Chain TOUI" 20 14 UCI Europe Tour ME Cat 2.2
20. - 24. August 2014 V stage Viljandi — Tallinn

Distance 851,8 km Distance 179,6 km (672,2 km - 851,8 km)  24.08.2014
Organiser: LITHUANIA - Lietuvos dviraciu sporto federacija, LATVIA - Ritenbrauksanai Latvia, ESTONIA - Eesti Jalgratturite Liit

JERSEYS

Race Leader - Yellow Jersey

1 5 VAN DER POEL, Mathieu

Most Active Rider - Green Jersey

1 5 VAN DER POEL, Mathieu

King of the Mountain - Mountain Jersey

1 156 HARAKHAVIK, Uladzimir

Best Young Rider - White Jersey

1 5 VAN DER POEL, Mathieu
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